Grants

Beneficiary

Great Kingshill Cricket Club

Great Kingshill Residents Association
Great Kingshill Village Hall
Hughenden Valley Residents Association
Hughenden Valley Village Hall
Naphill Gazette

North Dean Village Hall

Speen & North Dean News

Widmer End Residents Assocation
Total Grants 2019-2020

2020-21
Amount

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

1,600.00
500.00
400.00
500.00
400.00
500.00
400.00
250.00
500.00

5,050.00

Purpose

Annual Grant for maintenance of Great Kingshill Common
Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine

grant to playground inspections 20 -21

Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine

grant to playground inspections 20 -21

Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine

grant to playground inspections 20 -21

Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine
Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine



