Grants	2020-21		
Beneficiary	Amount		Purpose
Great Kingshill Cricket Club	£	1,600.00	Annual Grant for maintenance of Great Kingshill Common
Great Kingshill Residents Association	£	500.00	Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine
Great Kingshill Village Hall	£	400.00	grant to playground inspections 20 -21
Hughenden Valley Residents Association	£	500.00	Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine
Hughenden Valley Village Hall	£	400.00	grant to playground inspections 20 -21
Naphill Gazette	£	500.00	Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine
North Dean Village Hall	£	400.00	grant to playground inspections 20 -21
Speen & North Dean News	£	250.00	Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine
Widmer End Residents Assocation	£	500.00	Annual Grant for running costs of village magazine
Total Grants 2019-2020	£	5,050.00	